
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 292.0 200.0 10

2 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 160.0 8

3 Deija  Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 155.0 6

4 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 222.5 150.0 4

5 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 135.0 2

6 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 308.0 135.0 1

7 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 135.0 0

8 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 172.0 125.0 0

9 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 125.0 0

10 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 125.0 0

11 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 125.0 0

12 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 248.0 125.0 0

13 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 202.0 120.0 0

14 Brylee Perez SWH 200.6 110.0 0

15 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 110.0 0

16 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 212.0 105.0 0

17 Angie Armendariz Liberal High School 183.0 95.0 0

18 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 85.0 0

19 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 222.5 365.0 10

2 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 335.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 292.0 305.0 6

4 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 285.0 4

5 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 280.0 2

6 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 265.0 1

7 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 172.0 250.0 0

8 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 202.0 245.0 0

9 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 245.0 0

10 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 308.0 245.0 0

11 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 235.0 0

12 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 248.0 235.0 0

13 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 230.0 0

14 Deija  Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 225.0 0

15 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 212.0 225.0 0

16 Brylee Perez SWH 200.6 205.0 0

17 Angie Armendariz Liberal High School 183.0 190.0 0

18 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 125.0 0

19 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 105.0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Deija  Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 175.0 10

2 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 175.0 8

3 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 202.0 170.0 6

4 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 222.5 170.0 4

5 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 292.0 150.0 2

6 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 135.0 1

7 Brylee Perez SWH 200.6 125.0 0

8 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 308.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 172.0 120.0 0

10 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 248.0 115.0 0

11 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 110.0 0

12 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 110.0 0

13 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 110.0 0

14 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 105.0 0

15 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 100.0 0

16 Angie Armendariz Liberal High School 183.0 100.0 0

17 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 85.0 0

18 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 212.0 85.0 0

19 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 55.0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 222.5 685.0 10

2 Elizabeth Beckman Oakley High School 292.0 655.0 8

3 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 615.0 6

4 Jade Jones Wichita County 330.0 605.0 4

5 Deija  Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 555.0 2

6 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 202.0 535.0 1

7 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 197.0 515.0 0

8 Gaberielle Marquez Ulysses High School 308.0 505.0 0

9 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 500.0 0

10 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 172.0 495.0 0

11 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 205.1 480.0 0

12 Kamora Dean Liberal High School 248.0 475.0 0

13 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 183.0 465.0 0

14 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Brylee Perez SWH 200.6 440.0 0

16 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 212.0 415.0 0

17 Angie Armendariz Liberal High School 183.0 385.0 0

18 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 295.0 0

19 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 160.0 0


